Company Name

Branch Name

Contact Name

Contact Phone

Part of Energy Queensland

Email Address

BDG Contracting Services Pty

Ltd
Babinda Electrics Pty Ltd

Brimar Pty Ltd

CB Energy Pty Ltd

CINC Underground Power Pty
Ltd
CV Energy Services Pty Ltd

Corfields Electrical Service Pty
Ltd

DSE Civil Electrical Pty Ltd

Datalek Systems & Electrical
Pty Ltd
Davitt Pty Itd

Ehrlich Power Contractors Pty

Ltd

Electrical Solutions Plus Pty
Ltd

GNB Energy Pty Ltd

GateWest Energy Pty Ltd

HERVEY BAY

CAIRNS

MEADOWBROOK

MOLENDINAR
BERRINBA

EAGLE FARM

GLADSTONE

WARANA
YEPPOON

KLEINTON

TOOWOOMBA

TOOWOOMBA

CLONTARF
BLI BLI

Genus Infrastructure (QLD) Pty MOUNT ST JOHN

Ltd
Hembrows Electrical Services

Pty Ltd

I-LEC Solutions Pty Ltd
Infralec Pty Ltd

J&P Richardson Industries Pty
Ltd
John Goss Projects Pty Ltd

Lively Services Group

MPC Contracting Pty Ltd
Mark Bull Electrical Pty Ltd
Mi Electric Pty Ltd

Miles Civil Pty Ltd
NLP Electrics Pty Ltd

NRG Electrical Queensland Pty
Ltd
NRG Industrial Pty Ltd

Omexom

UNDERWOOD

PORTSMITH
CAPALABA
WACOL

PARKHURST
BIDDERSTON

CHINCHILLA

PARKHURST

YATALA

HERVEY BAY
ORMEAU
TOOWOOMBA

YEPPOON

WACOL

Bruce Goodluck
Dwayne Williams

Andrew Gott

John Clark
Doug Greenhalgh

Tony Foster

Drue Pellow

Darryl Rankin
Boyd McDonald

Ethan Davitt
Mitchell Ehrlich
Jason Harkin

Darren Ellis
Mal Westaway

Mark Ahern
James Caldwell
Phillip Young

Simon Rodgers
Steve Harte

Wayne Harris
Tyrell McCullagh

Ross McQuaid
Mark Bull
Jason Morris

Wayne Miles
Chris Lush
Tim O'Neill

Will Solway

Steven Harte

0408 843 783

07 4050 9165

07 3249 9000

07 5552 5222
07 3712 6930

07 3622 4333

07 4972 6977

07 5493 5492
07 4925 3061

0401 361 073

0419 661 501

0427 444 062

1300 406 458
07 5441 5294

07 4758 9701

07 3290 4899

0418 182 172
07 3161 8275
07 3271 2911

07 4936 4388

bdgco@bigpond.com
dwaynew@babindaelectrics.co
m.au

energy@brimar.com.au;

andrew.gott@brimar.com.au;

cb@cb.com.au
ugpower@ugpower.com.au

en.design@cvservices.com.au

admin@corfields.com.au;
drue.pellow@corfields.com.au

hseq@dsece.com.au
admin@datalek.com.au

ethan@davittelectrical.com.au
admin@epcpower.com.au
jason.esp@outlook.com

eql@gnbenergy.com.au

admin@gatewestenergy.com.a
u
admin.qld@genus.com.au

james@hembrows.com.au;
reticgroup@hembrows.com.au

phil@i-lecsolutions.com.au
admin@infralec.com.au
steven.harte@jpr.com.au

sales@jgp.net.au

487636844 livelyservicesgroup@gmail.com

07 4573 6848

07 4936 1604

07 3807 9030

0448 282 817
0423 530 004
07 4690 3707

07 4939 2000

07 3399 8117

admin@mpccontracting.com.a
u
admin@markbullelectrical.com.
au
jason@mielectric.com.au;eq@
mielectric.com.au
wayne@voltar.com.au
admin@nlpelectrics.com.au
tenders@nrgservicesqld.com.a
u
projects@nrgindustrial.com.au;

will@nrgindustrial.com.au

steven.harte@omexom.com.au
June 2025



Pensar Utilities Pty Ltd
Phoenix Power Pty Ltd

Powerline Services

Queensland Pty Ltd
Powerup Project Reticulation

Pty Ltd
SAE Energy Pty Ltd

Stanke Group Electrics Pty Ltd

Trafflec
UCS Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

Wide Bay Energy Group Pty

Ltd
Woodburn Electrical Pty Ltd

SOUTH BRISBANE

IMAGE FLAT

GYMPIE

CANNONVALE

TWEED HEADS SOUTH

ROCKHAMPTON

BELLS CREEK
BRISBANE
HERVEY BAY

CAIRNS

David Brown
Wendy
Terry Nolan
Luke Green
Elias Long
Luke Stankey

Graeme Sue See
Glen PRATT
Joseph Rustom

Darcy Woodburn

07 3846 5922

07 5476 4100

0407 066 303

07 4946 6648

07 5535 2487

07 4927 7300

07 5476 8208
0439 309 908
07 4194 0057

0429 405 491

david.brown@pensar.com.au
admin@phoenixpower.net.au
terry@plsg.com.au
admin@powerup.auz.net
elias@saeenergy.com.au
lukes@stankegroup.com.au

graemes@trafflec.com.au
gpratt@ucs.com.au

info@widebayenergygroup.co
m
office@woodburnelectrical.com
.au

June 2025



